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LICENSE
NUMBER

11128

1122 ^

M P J i f c

112^0

11UU1

11622

11627

11678

11777

11811

1189?

11915

11938

1199?

12119

121^-5

122*58

12186

12^32

13016

13H5

13150

13168

13171

13281

13288

13337

13258

13337

13419

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Dinkins

Derrick

Efc^nfl

Dixon

De R R n

Dennis

Dinkins

Dennis

Derrick

Derrick

Derrick

Derrl ck

Derrick

Dent on

Denning

Derrick

Derrick

Dewyea

Dennis

Se r r e riba che r
\

Dixon

Derrenbacher

Dixon

Disher

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert Bruce

Lexington. S. C.

Donala Wavne
Leesviile, S. C.

David H.

Swansea, S. C.

James. Pranklinf.Ti

Irmo , S . C .

Tony Eugene

Leesviile. S. C.
Ted C.

Lexineton. S. C.

Samuel Lee
Cavce. S. C.

Rl chartf Leroy

Cctvnfi, S. C.

Wmism GPTIP-

West Cr , l a . T S.C.

Thomas Wesley
Gaston, S. C.

Joseph Warner

Columbia, S. C.

Alphonzo
Leesvillet S. C.

Albert J.

Trfayl JnP"t"'"m S . C •
- . -i 9

Samuel Lee

Leesviile, S. C-

William Ezell

Gilbert, S. C-

Arvan Brady
Leesville, S. C.

Jimmie Howard

Chnnln. S. C.

- W i l l i a m Clayton

Laesvllle, S.C.

Lef tsv l l le , S. C.
Joseph Benjamin

Gilbert, S.C.
James Raymond

Columbia, S. C.
James Franklin

Ballentine. S.C.
Jeptha Mandel,Jr

Lexington, S.C.

Steven Ralph
Lexington, S.C.

Michael JacXsxan
W. Cola., S. C.

LmiliaQLEdMara^
ff. Cola., S. C.

Forrest Allen

^aston, S. C.

William Edward
West Columbia, S.C

Forrest Allen
Gaston, S.C.

Douorlas Eugene

West Cola_ r S. C

— - - .1

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Derrick

Gorf

Mack

» Wooaard

Drafts

Dunba r

Wiles

Johnson

Sheffield

Sharpe

Moon

Levels

Shorter

W i l l 1 R

Harsey

Fields

Ba 1 1 eTvt \Y\e

Harris

Walker

Otter

Zeagler

Whitaker

Smalls

Pilot

Sheppard

Harrison

Collins

Harris on

Collins

Dinkins

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Karlynn Rsye
Lessville, S.C.

Pnyllis Gail
Batesburg, S.C.

Marie H.

Gaston r S. C.

Glenda Kay
Columbia, a. c.

Jettie Margaret

Gilbert, S. C.
laura

Pellon r S. C.

JoannP

Cgyce, S. C.

Rhonda Louise
West Co la . T S,C .

Rebecca Sue

West Cola . P S.C.

Eunice ^iann
Gaston, S. C.

Linda Gail
Columbia, S. C.

Corine
Leesviile, S. C-

Bptty T -

W«st-. C n l n m h l f t . S . C

Cq the! erne Ann

Leesviile. S.C.

B^tty j,^ c.
West Cola.. S.C.

gditb H^h^oofl

BateshnT^g, S.C.

Viviaan Armenia
Greenville. S.C.

_9onna EiisaiLejfen_
Batesburg, S.C.

J^nnsne^CajcoJ^
Bfitesbm-g, S.C.
Barbara Ann

Ft. Worth, Texas

Andrea Kay

Columbia, S. c.
Gloria Annette

Lexington, S.C.
Matilda
Frogmore, S.C.

Mary Kliz.
Lexington, S, C.

iVferqie Jeane-t-t^
Lexington, S. C.

Janice Carol

Columbia, S. c.
Glena Ann

Gaston, S. C.

Janice Carol
Columbia, S.C.

frlena Ann
Gaston, S.C,

Eunice F^ye

West Tola. P s. C

'

Age of
Man

Ase of
Woman

22

21

IV
16

30

19_
19

25
22

19
18

16
20

20

21

18

21

19

20
18

22

19
32

26

29
31

jll

_2Q_
1Q

2^

21

18

19

_2i_
22
27
21

37

22

20
27
29

27
31;
31
22

1Q

19

23

17
1Q

19
P3

17

19

17

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

u W

c

W

c

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Ucente Issued

Month

Feb

?eb

Apr
Apr
May

May
May-

May

Aug

Aug

.Dec

Dec
Jan

Feb

Feb

Mar

M^r
May
May
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

Opt

Oct

Nov

Nov
Jan

Jan

Apr

Apr

May

May
Mar

Mar

May

May
May

May
May
May

May
Jun

•July

Ju ly

July
Jul
Jul

Jill V"
July

July
July
^&iig_

Day

I ]
6

15
17
_7_

26

29
22

27

^0

K

10

11

18

I P
12

13
12
18

29
30

1
p

?
11

Z6
2?
16
17
22

?6
ls

16
12

1?
0

11

1

9
23
2U
25

31
30
l

_6_
3,

10
11

27
26

10
11

?7

28

oa
i

Year

OS&9
1969
1969

1969

1969

1969
1969

1969
1V69

1V6V

1969
1969
1369
1970

1970

1Q70

1970

1Q70

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970

1970

1970

JLfiZQ,
1970

JL22Q-
1Q70
1971
1971

1971

1971

1221-
1971

1972

1972

1972.

1972
1972

1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

1972
1972

037_2

1972

1972

1972

1Q7P

1972

1Q72
1972

LO2Z2

^

1. Date ol Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Feb

Peb

Apr
Apr

May

May

May

Jun
Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

Jan
Jsn
Feb
Feb

Mar

Mar
May
May
Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul

Aug

Aug

Oct
Oct

Nov

Nov

Jan

Fsb
Apr
Apr
May
May

Mar

Mar

May

May

.Tun

Day

Hi

17
ib
22

e
IP
30

V
7

17
30
30

9
12

15
18
22

26

21

25
19

27
1

10

2

6

11

11

30
30
22

Z^
28

1

17
20

22

2S
11

11

26

30

Jun 22

June 1
June

Jul

Jul

AUH:
Aug

Aug
Aug

_Sej2i;
Sprit

i
21

21+

11
16

k
1

_!

/ear

JL2&9.
1969

1969
1V6V

1969
196Q

1969
1969

1969

1969
1969

197C
1970

197C

197C
1970

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970

1970
1970

19?0

1970

1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971
1972

1972

1972

1972

1972

1972
1972
1972

1972

1972

1972
1972

J-7 I f~

1972

.1322
i 0*70

_,

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev-Chsrles C.Pool
Leesviile, S . C -

R'ev. R. P. McBurne
Batesburg, S. C.

Rev.R. V. McG-uire

Swansea, S. C.

Rev. Geo. Baker

Ballentine. S. C.
Rev. G.David Swyger

Leesviile, 3. C,

Sara H. Boozer
Probate Judge

Hev. R. V. McGuire
Gaston, S. G

Bev. James F. Burri

toest Columbia, 3.
Rev. -S- Wayne Wai]

West Cola. .S.1--
Bev Carl B. Koon

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Donald E.Cavi
Ballentine , 3. C.

Rev-lhomas J. Alle
7*̂ ?-*-* — V i r V l T t"1 t~>

Pauline G. Bartlet
N. P. for 6. C.
CoDtimblay i S. C.
Clarice H.Hendrix
J f c . P. i'or' s. ^-
Lexington. ^- C.
Sara fi- Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. Phil M. Jones
|ey. N. K. Polk
.3atesburg, b. L.
Rev. Harold G. Skin

Greenville, S. C.

Bev. Reed H. Griff i
Batespurg

Bev. Charles H. LUI

LexingtonCounty
H. Ray Ram
Prooate judge
Lexington Cty. S.C.

Rev Dermon A. Sox,

Lexington Cty. S.C.

Rev Sathel Small. 1
Beaufort Cty, S.C.

H. Ray Ham
Probate J udge
Lexington Ctv f S.C.
Rev W. A. Jackson
Richland Cty, S.C.

Columbia. S.C.

Marv Ipl. BroynIvliiiihg^o&;c3.c.

Mrs. Ruth D. Nelsor

Lexiny Lun , Si C .

REMARKS

3, Jr.

pt Consent of mot he i

Permelia Goff

j

Consent of mother
Bonnie Spires

ss
C.

i

a

t

k

aer

5

iada

.

Jr.

>&**

s

consent of Mother
Joanne K. Collins

. N.P. for S. C.
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